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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000628

E25000629

E25000630

E25000631
E25000632
E25000633

E25000634

E25000635

E25000636

E25000637
E25000638
E25000639
E25000640
E25000641

E25000644

E25000645
E25000646

E25000647
E25000648

rpemisr.x3

Reported

05:46:00 02/24/25

05:48:34 02/24/25

06:29:14 02/24/25

07:23:53 02/24/25

10:29:58 02/24/25

11:32:23 02/24/25

13:23:05 02/24/25

13:43:17 02/24/25

14:47:25 02/24/25

15:54:49 02/24/25

16:47:45 02/24/25

17:25:49 02/24/25

18:15:58 02/24/25

18:53:14 02/24/25

19:57:51 02/24/25

22:12:49 02/24/25

22:40:23 02/24/25

22:49:58 02/24/25
23:26:01 02/24/25

Nature

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS FALL

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS AMBUL
RQST

GROVE, GREENSBURG

1931 N CARVER ST APT 17,
GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE RM 308 WINDOW,
GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE RM 503, GREENSBURG
2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

424 W WASHINGTON ST,
GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC RM 4 WINDOW,
GREENSBURG

790 GREENSBURG COMMONS
SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT RM 216,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

EMS DIFF
BREATH

BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
1931 N CARVER ST APT 17,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COMMUNITY SOUTH,

EMS SICK
PERSON
CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS DIABETIC

EMS AMBUL
RQST

INDIANAPOLIS
518 W MAIN ST APT 2, GREENSBURG

405 E FREELAND RD STE A;
MARATHON GAS STATION,
GREENSBURG

302 E TENTH ST APT 120,
GREENSBURG

720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS FALL

1967 N CARVER ST APT B,
GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

02/25/25
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Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp
E25000649 01:10:08 02/25/25 EMS SICK 164 N COUNTY RD 500 E, ACT
PERSON GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 20

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp
E25000642 18:59:57 02/24/25 EMS CHEST 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING ACT
PAIN BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
E25000643 19:09:36 02/24/25 EMS DIABETIC 1959 N CARVER ST APT A, ACT
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Total Incident for This Report: 22

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "22815/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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