

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Agency: Decatur County EMS								
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>			
E25000628	05:46:00 02/24/25	EMS TRANSFER	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT			
			GROVE, GREENSBURG					
E25000629	05:48:34 02/24/25	EMS DIFF	1931 N CARVER ST APT 17,		ACT			
		BREATH	GREENSBURG					
E25000630	06:29:14 02/24/25	EMS DIFF	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
		BREATH	PLACE RM 308 WINDOW,					
			GREENSBURG					
E25000631	07:23:53 02/24/25	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
		RQST	PLACE RM 503, GREENSBURG					
E25000632	10:29:58 02/24/25	EMS DIFF	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
		BREATH	PLACE, GREENSBURG					
E25000633	11:32:23 02/24/25	EMS FALL	424 W WASHINGTON ST,		ACT			
			GREENSBURG					
E25000634	13:23:05 02/24/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT			
		RQST	BREEZE INC RM 4 WINDOW,					
			GREENSBURG					
E25000635	13:43:17 02/24/25	EMS	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT			
		UNCONSCIOUS	SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER					
			CENTER, GREENSBURG					
E25000636	14:47:25 02/24/25	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT			
		RQST	CROWN POINT RM 216,					
			GREENSBURG					
E25000637	15:54:49 02/24/25	EMS TRANSFER	1950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT			
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG					
E25000638	16:47:45 02/24/25	EMS DIFF	1931 N CARVER ST APT 17,		ACT			
		BREATH	GREENSBURG					
E25000639	17:25:49 02/24/25	EMS TRANSFER	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT			
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG					
E25000640	18:15:58 02/24/25	EMS TRANSFER	COMMUNITY SOUTH,		ACT			
			INDIANAPOLIS					
E25000641	18:53:14 02/24/25	EMS SICK	518 W MAIN ST APT 2, GREENSBURG	Ĵ	ACT			
		PERSON						
E25000644	19:57:51 02/24/25	CRASH TYPE	405 E FREELAND RD STE A;		ACT			
		UNK	MARATHON GAS STATION,					
			GREENSBURG					
E25000645	22:12:49 02/24/25	EMS DIABETIC	302 E TENTH ST APT 120,		ACT			
			GREENSBURG					
E25000646	22:40:23 02/24/25	EMS AMBUL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,		ACT			
		RQST	GREENSBURG					
E25000647	22:49:58 02/24/25		ST VINCENT, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT			
E25000648	23:26:01 02/24/25	EMS FALL	1967 N CARVER ST APT B,		ACT			
			GREENSBURG					

rpemisr.x3 02/25/25

Incident Number E25000649	Reported 01:10:08 02/25/25	<u>Nature</u> EMS SICK PERSON	Incident Address 164 N COUNTY RD 500 E, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT						
Total Incidents for This Agency: 20											
Agency: Letts Fire Department											
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<b>Dsp</b>						
E25000642	18:59:57 02/24/25	EMS CHEST	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT						
		PAIN	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG								
E25000643	19:09:36 02/24/25	EMS DIABETIC	1959 N CARVER ST APT A,		ACT						
			GREENSBURG								

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 2** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 22** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22815/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 02/25/25